NUMBER
14.1-15
21-1.13.1
21.-2-40.1
29.-2-24
29.20-1-3
29.20-1-4
29.20-1-5
29.20-1-9
30.6-1-10
30.39-1-15
30.47-1-28.1
30.48-1-15
30.53-1-25
30.55-1-60
30.56-1-2
30.56-1-7
30.56-1-15
30.61-1-2
30.62-1-33
30.63-1-2
30.63-1-5
30.63-2-35
30.63-2-38
30.63-2-44
30.64-1-53
30.69-1-8
30.70-1-15
30.70-1-34
30.71-2-56
30.72-1-47.2
30.72-1-64
30.72-1-66

NAME 2025 TAX REDEMPTION SALE

SNYDER-TARA
YORK ROSE
O'HARA-CHARLES
KIMBERLY BARCOMB
CYPHERT-VERNON
WRIGHT-JEREMY
WRIGHT-JEREMY
SMITH-PETER
KLAPAN-GEORGE
TOOKE-CHARLES
BARCOMB-SHAWN
LIGHTHALL-MILTON
SMITH-PETER
SMITH EDWARD SR
MOSLEY-THOMAS
KROTH-KAREN
KLEIN-ROBERT
MILLER-THERESA
HUDSON-JANICE
BAILEY-TONYA
BUELL-JARROD
PANZICA-JENNIE
MENNING-MEGAN
SMITH-TERRI
LEWIS-SCOTT
HALL-RICKY

SHLOTZHAUER-CHARLES

HATTER-JULIE
DIVERONICA-STEVEN

MADISON COUNTY ESTATES

SCRIBNER-FREDERICK

RESPONSIVE TO OUR COMMUNITY

30.72-2-9.111 CFC 401K TRUST
30.72-2-9113 CFC 401K TRUST

30.74-1-40
30.78-1-46
30.80-1-31
30.80-2-9

30.80-2-20
30.80-2-25
30.80-2-48
30.81-1-24
30.81-1-35

OATMAN-FRIEDA
CINQUEMANI-MARIE

ONEIDA HEALTH SYSTEMS

KLEIN-TREVER
WARD-CHAD
WARD-CHAD
DORAN-PATRICK
CURTIS-LILLIAN
BENNETT-MELODY

2384 LAKE RD

2000 SCHOOLHEIMER RD

1229 LAKE RD

1493 COBB ST
1104 SWEATMAN AVE
SWEATMAN AVE
1087 SWEATMAN AVE
W EKM ST

1139 N LAKE ST
446 LAKE ST

220 GLADWELL AVE
356 LAKE ST

N WILLOW ST

303 LAKE ST

241 LAKE ST

254 LAKE ST

234 LAKE ST

1201 GRAND ST
425 MCQUIRE ST
324 BOSTON ST
318 BOSTON ST
240 N MAIN ST

232 NMAIN ST

117 FURNACE AVE
216 EELM ST
615WELM ST

145 N WILLOW ST
223-BOSTON ST
144 MAIN ST

197 MADISON ST
136 MADISON ST
140 MADISON ST
217 LINDEN ST

215 LINDEN ST

434 E WALNUT ST
448 W RAILROAD ST
221 BROAD ST

319 PLEASANT ST
107 LENOX AVE
LEXINGTON/LENOX AVE
MAPLE ST

LENOX AVE

357 MAPLE ST

2,501.27
3,580.62
7,948.62
3,585.25
1,725.06
30.32
1,443.33
123.27
998.66
4,356.69
7,390.07
392.77
117.06
6,500.87
2,300.78
2,034.47
2,805.68
1,225.39
30,331.82
4,188.37
5,234.58
5,619.75
2,971.00
3,753.09
1,454.10
4,845.40
3,497.56
4,514.22
7,396.62
3,540.81
11,125.02
7,658.56
2,451.89
2,391.94
3,777.93
2,520.87
1,936.27
3,136.85
4,052.95
77.00
141.88
86.14
1,947.42
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37.-1-20
37.-1-22.1
37.18-3-3
38.-1-21
38.22-1-29
38.22-2-13
38.22-2-52
38.23-1-17
38.23-1-59
38.25-1-16
38.32-2-13
38.39-2-2.2
38.49-1-62
38.54-1-24.1
38.56-1-26
38.63-1-3.22
38.63-1-4
38.63-1-5
38.63-1-10
38.64-1-11
38.70-1-3
38.74-1-17
47.-1-70

SHARLETTE-LEROY
SHARLETTE-LEROY
BOGARDUS-SCOTT
ROSS-CYNTHIA

507 LENOXAVE LLC
OENICK-MICHAEL
DWYER-NORMA
BAIONE-ROBERT
EDICK-DOROTHY
TORRES-ROSA
FARR-HENRY
HOLMES-JAMES JR
RIZZO-JOSEPH

UNKNOWN OWNER
BLOWERS-THOMAS
ONEIDA HEALTH SYSTEMS
ONEIDA HEALTH SYSTEMS
ONEIDA HEALTH SYSTEMS
ONEIDA HEALTH SYSTEMS
ONEIDA HEALTH SYSTEMS
TECSTAR CORP OF NY
DORAN-PATRICK
DEMENEZES-EDWARD JR

2200 GENESEE ST
GENESEE ST

2365 GENESEE ST
MIDDLE RD

S WILLOW ST

211 SWILLOW ST
418 STONE ST

335 LENOX AVE
333 WASHINGTON AVE
318 BENNETT ST
111 WWALNUT ST
425 FLORENCE AVE
ELIZABETH ST

OFF SAYLES ST

209 MAPLE DR

139 FIELDS DR

301 GENESEE ST
125 FIELDS DR

604 SENECA ST
601 SENECA ST
FULTZ DR

1181 GLENWOOD AVE
2389 MIDDLE RD
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1,188.45
368.05
5,294.41
127.36
48.94
3,268.81
4,248.45
4,238.78
4,144.11
2,568.78
5,187.09
7,194.22
117.09
141.91
4,076.40
878.74
770.27
133.06
49.38
27.18
3,116.61
3,658.29
4,465.24
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